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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ashley Parks Heidi 15.872 1D $290

2 Dallas Sawczak Clara Belle 15.880 1D $217

3 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 15.950 1D $145

4 Wendy Culberson Fame 16.113 1D $72

5 Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.150 1D

6 Heather Katz Champanelanetofame 16.172 1D

7 Samantha Weston Bogie 16.184 1D

8 Ashley Parks Faith 16.231 1D

9 Lisa Murray Spit Curl Brown 16.349 1D

1 Lauren Santagata French Fire 16.495 2D $248

2 Traci Bailey Willie 16.544 2D $186

3 Celeste Foster Jet Oh Lena 16.622 2D $124

4 Jordan Dieter Blackie 16.629 2D $62

5 Nancy Leach Love Ta Be Famous 16.714 2D

6 Victoria Berger Shakin Trilight 16.748 2D

7 Kali Holt Spaz 16.765 2D

8 Kendahl Brown Cashis 16.806 2D

9 Wendy Culberson GL Dashing Nonstop 16.813 2D

10 Karen Malcolm Cashin In On Bugs 16.830 2D

11 Traci Bailey Wayne 16.861 2D

1 Kaycee Schneider Hope 16.904 3D $166

2 Nancy Leach Chexy Lena 16.907 3D $124

3 Adalynn Homer Sis 16.912 3D $83

4 Trevor McGuire Doobie 16.986 3D $41

5 Marykate Cartwright Wouldnt Cha Know 17.048 3D

6 Joey Pickhardt Effie 17.084 3D

7 Susan Matthews Val 17.118 3D

8 Taylor Goodhead Honey 17.153 3D

9 Jane Dyer VR Gold Ruler 17.186 3D

10 Lisa C Thomas Chance 17.200 3D

11 Jody Hays He Will Smoke Ya 17.244 3D

12 Brooke Tart Ruthy 17.325 3D

13 Celeste Foster VF Show Me the Rock 17.352 3D

14 Dayna Harrold Tumble 17.353 3D

15 Kloey Parks Bugs 17.394 3D

16 Bryce Murray Bailey Sparticus 17.456 3D

17 Allison Dewees Squeez 17.462 3D

18 Christian Caldwell Annes Royale Peppy 17.469 3D

19 Danielle Alexander Haida Feeling Special 17.474 3D

20 Tracy Cowart Bae 17.487 3D

21 Danielle Alexander Daisy 17.562 3D

22 Dayna Harrold Mojo 17.586 3D

23 Christian Caldwell JB Pep Frost 17.647 3D

24 Jackie Pistor Smokin Sassy 17.823 3D

1 Heather Katz Smarty Pants 17.987 4D $124

Total Entries: 65   · Total Paid: $2070   · NO TIMES: 9
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

2 Taylor Waits Scarlet 18.052 4D $93

3 Michelle Cartwright SL Lifes A Dance 18.084 4D $62

4 Hayley Cavo New Hope 18.113 4D $31

5 Brooklyn Morales Bubba 18.616 4D

6 Quiana Krabec Zen 18.662 4D

7 Lacey Cumbee Grey 18.788 4D

8 Kimberly Sparacio LM Debonair Doc 18.851 4D

9 Bella Siliato Lady 19.472 4D

10 Hayley Cavo Good Times 20.857 4D

11 Tristen Peasley Whiskey 22.182 4D

12 Lexi Waits Cosmo 24.501 4D

Taylor Goodhead Giselle 31.590 NO TIME

Kayla Tvenstrup Lola 15.813 NO TIME

Katie Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.394 NO TIME

Kelly Siliato Katzi 18.303 NO TIME

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.259 NO TIME

Lindsay Santagata Alice 777.000 NO TIME

Jamie Krabec Lenas Boonlight 777.000 NO TIME

Jordan Morales Scarlet 777.000 NO TIME

Dallas Sawczak Stingray 16.000 NO TIME

Total Entries: 65   · Total Paid: $2070   · NO TIMES: 9
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PLACE WBRL RIDERS HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Ashley Parks Heidi 15.872 1D $34

2 Ashley Parks Faith 16.231 1D

1 Celeste Foster Jet Oh Lena 16.622 2D $29

1 Marykate Cartwright Wouldnt Cha Know 17.048 3D $19

2 Celeste Foster VF Show Me the Rock 17.352 3D

1 Michelle Cartwright SL Lifes A Dance 18.084 4D $14

Total Entries: 6     Total Paid: $96
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PLACE RIDER HORSE TIME DIVISION PAYOUT

1 Kali Holt Bodacious Booty 15.950 1D $101

2 Lauren Santagata Fancy 16.150 1D $67

1 Kaycee Schneider Hope 16.575 2D $86

2 Kali Holt Spaz 16.765 2D $58

3 Kendahl Brown Cashis 16.806 2D

4 Adalynn Homer Sis 16.912 2D

1 Kloey Parks Bugs 17.187 3D $58

2 Brooke Tart Ruthy 17.325 3D $38

3 Victoria Berger Black Betty 17.687 3D

1 Taylor Waits Scarlet 18.052 4D $43

2 Brooklyn Morales Bubba 18.218 4D $29

3 Bella Siliato Lady 19.472 4D

4 Quiana Krabec Zen 22.980 4D

5 Lexi Waits Cosmo 24.501 4D

6 Tristen Peasley Whiskey 24.769 4D

Jordan Morales Scarlet 777.000 NO TIME

Jamie Krabec Lenas Boonlight 777.000 NO TIME

Kali Holt Bug Da Gab 16.259 NO TIME

Lindsay Santagata Alice 777.000 NO TIME

Katie Tvenstrup Lil Randy 16.394 NO TIME

Total Entries: 20   · Total Paid: $480   · NO TIMES: 5


